

MAC Case No : 302 of 2023
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No. 02
Date: 06-04-2024

Today is fixed for S.R/A.D
Petitioner files lawyers hazira. No S.R has yet been received.
Fix 31.08.2024 for S.R

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia